
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Paris Cooperative High School Board of Education  

Meeting Dates for 2024 
 

The Paris Cooperative High School Board of Education meets on the second 

Monday of each month at 7:00 PM at Paris High School.  (If the meeting date falls 

on a holiday, the date is moved.) 

 

Monday, January 8, 2024 

Monday, February 12, 2024 

Monday, March 11, 2024 

Monday, April 8, 2024 

Monday, May 13, 2024 

Monday, June 10, 2024 

Monday, July 8, 2024 

Monday, August 12, 2024 

Monday, September 9, 2024 

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 (Due to Columbus Day) 

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 (Due to Veterans Day) 

Monday, December 9, 2024 


